JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

. .. March 10, 20 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

sas 

Please wire One Hundred Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Five Dollars add 

, 641190.(5142,555.64) frond the abbve account to: 

. . Pole-Baiik N • 

AEA 

Wachovia Bank 
Jeckionville; Florida 

Account.narae: Burman, Clifton, Luttier & Coleman, LLP 

Trust Account # 

iteiereacei: Invoice 4 

Please call Bella Klein with the fed Reference number at